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Men / 6 / 9-10 yrs
Session: II

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zachary Payne610
Infinite

10.200 10.400 9.60011.000 9.40010.600 61.200
4T 1T 1 3T 1 6 1 

1 

Augustus Counard-Ciechan603
Air Force

10.200 10.400 9.7008.700 9.8009.800 58.600
4T 1T 5 2 3 3 2 

2 

Brooks Wilson613
Jump Around

10.500 8.600 9.9008.300 10.9009.700 57.900
2 5T 7 1 4 1 3T

3T

Kamden Baye601
Air Force

10.300 9.000 9.6009.400 9.60010.000 57.900
3 3 3 3T 2 4T 3T

3T

Luke Prokash602
Air Force

9.600 8.600 9.2009.700 9.6009.000 55.700
6 5T 2 6 7 4T 5 

5 

Noah Turner611
Infinite

9.200 8.900 9.3008.600 9.1009.600 54.700
8T 4 6 5 5 8 6 

6 

Jeremiah Christopherson614
Jump Around

10.700 8.500 8.2006.700 10.7009.400 54.200
1 7 8 8 6 2 7 

7 

Xavier Baur612
Altius

9.200 8.200 7.6009.200 9.3007.400 50.900
8T 8 4 9 8 7 8 

8 

Ryan Herden670
Altius

9.400 7.900 8.4006.500 8.5005.700 46.400
7 9 9 7 9 9 9 

9 
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